:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6636752

Jun 11, 2023 - 06:33 (UTC)

In epoch 207,398 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 267516 - 0.013163482 ETH®
23.07 USD

2 267517 - 0.013056639 ETH®
22.88 USD

3 267518 - 0.013130045 ETH®
23.01 USD

4 267520 - 0.013707722 ETH®
24.02 USD

S 267521 - 0.013733668 ETH®
24.07 USD

6 267522 - 0.013712804 ETH®
24.03 USD

7 267523 - 0.013625762 ETH®
23.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/6636752
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/207398
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267516
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267517
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267518
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267520
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267521
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267522
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267523

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

267524

267525

267528

267529

267531

267532

Validator Id

95416

Amount

- 0.013714602
24.03 USD

- 0.013801754
24.19 USD

- 0.013556021
23.76 USD

- 0.013392976
23.47 USD

- 0.048412531
84.85 USD

- 0.012263941
21.49 USD

- 0.013551615
23.75 USD

- 0.013680939
23.97 USD

- 0.013802935
24.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.033323665
58.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267524
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267525
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267526
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267527
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267528
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267529
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267530
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267531
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/267532
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/95416

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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