

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 23:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6636752</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 11, 2023 · 06:33 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>207,398</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>267516</u>	- 0.013163482 ETH 📀 23.07 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>267517</u>	- 0.013056639 ETH 🐼 22.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>267518</u>	- 0.013130045 ETH ↔ 23.01 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>267520</u>	- 0.013707722 ETH ⊘ 24.02 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>267521</u>	- 0.013733668 ETH ⊘ 24.07 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>267522</u>	- 0.013712804 ETH 📀 24.03 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>267523</u>	- 0.013625762 ETH 📀 23.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>267524</u>	- 0.013714602 ETH 🐼 24.03 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>267525</u>	- 0.013801754 ETH ③ 24.19 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>267526</u>	- 0.013556021 ETH ③ 23.76 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>267527</u>	- 0.013392976 ETH ⊘ 23.47 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>267528</u>	- 0.048412531 ETH ⊘ 84.85 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>267529</u>	- 0.012263941 ETH ② 21.49 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>267530</u>	- 0.013551615 ETH ⊘ 23.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>267531</u>	- 0.013680939 ETH ⊘ 23.97 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>267532</u>	- 0.013802935 ETH ② 24.19 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	95416	+ 0.033323665 ETH 🐼
		58.40 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.